Statement of Receipts and Disbursements for the year ended
September 30, 2018

Bank balance October 1, 2017

Receipts:
Donations

Disbursements

890,000 tracts

Cassettes given — shipping
390 Bibles& N T

Book markers & suppl. Teaching:

Postage & shipping

Cost of boxes & shipping supplies

Rent

Newsletters, quarterly reports
Insurance

Corp. Reg. fee & Franchise Tax
Travel Allowance

Utilities

Bank fees

Office supples

Total Disbursements

Bank Balance Sept. 30, 2018

$21,000.00
60.00
1470.69
vt 741.14
38,912.72
587.00
5,200.00
410.38
146.00
25.00
1,500.00
1,129.62
75.00
2851

PO. Box 99

Dayton, VA 22821

Phone (540) 879-9430

E-Mail: Original2001@Juno.com

S 857.96

70,497.16

71,286.16

S 68096

Scanned by CamScanner



