

P.O. Box 99 Dayton, VA 22821 Phone (540) 879-9430 E-Mail: Original2001@Juno.com

Statement of Receipts and Disbursements for the year ended September 30, 2018

	÷-	
Bank balance October 1, 2017	₹	\$ 857.96
Receipts:		
Donations		70,497.16
Disbursements		
890,000 tracts	\$21,000.00	
Cassettes given – shipping	60.00	
390 Bibles & N T	1470.69	
Book markers & suppl. Teaching mat.	741.14	
Postage & shipping	38,912.72	
Cost of boxes & shipping supplies	587.00	
Rent	5,200.00	
Newsletters, quarterly reports	410.38	
Insurance	146.00	
Corp. Reg. fee & Franchise Tax	25.00	
Travel Allowance	1,500.00	
Utilities	1,129.62	
Bank fees	75.00	
Office supples	28.61	
Total Disbursements		71,286.16
Bank Balance Sept. 30, 2018		\$ 68.96